
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199503290000
79641

03/29/1995
09:38:23

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATE, JESSE
DEWAYNE

199503290000
79661

03/29/1995
09:44:54

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
DONNA DARL

199503290000
79671

03/29/1995
09:44:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOZEMAN,
JEFFREY
KYLE

199503290000
79731

03/29/1995
09:55:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUMLIN,
RAYLON
MARK

199503290000
79681

03/29/1995
09:44:56

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
CHARLES E

199503290000
79741

03/29/1995
09:55:30

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUMLIN,
BETTY

199503290000
79841

03/29/1995
10:02:56

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COBERN, LISA

199503290000
79851

03/29/1995
10:02:57

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
LINDA S

199503290000
79751

03/29/1995
09:55:31

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD,
ROBERT GLE

199503290000
79831

03/29/1995
10:02:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
GREGORY

199503290000
79791

03/29/1995
09:55:35

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAUDLE,
JAMES W

199503290000
79761

03/29/1995
09:55:32

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
THELMA ANN

199503290000
79861

03/29/1995
10:02:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
TAMMY

199503290000
79871

03/29/1995
10:02:59

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOLEY,
REGINA F

199503290000
79901

03/29/1995
10:03:02

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDMONDSON,
ALICE NEIL

199503290000
79881

03/29/1995
10:03:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
MARILYN S

199503290000
79891

03/29/1995
10:03:01

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIERS,
MELISSA
VERNON

199504060000
88781

04/06/1995
12:34:17

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD,
ROBERT
GLENN JR

199504060000
88791

04/06/1995
12:34:18

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
MARY ELLEN



199504060000
88811

04/06/1995
12:34:20

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
CHARLES E

199504060000
88801

04/06/1995
12:34:19

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAGSDALE,
TERRY

199504060000
88821

04/06/1995
12:34:21

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARR,
KIMBERLY
KAY

199504060000
88851

04/06/1995
12:34:24

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TREVILLION,
LASHAWN
MARIE

199504060000
88831

04/06/1995
12:34:22

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
MICHAEL
HENRY

199504260001
08251

04/26/1995
10:01:35

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER,
ALICE M

199505260001
38031

05/26/1995
10:19:03

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
BRENDA G

199408300002
68271

199505260001
38041

05/26/1995
10:19:04

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
BOBBY RAY

199408300002
68281

199506010001
41711

06/01/1995
08:44:20

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
ALVIN

199505220001
32781

05/22/1995
08:21:15

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
FLORIDA L

199505220001
32741

05/22/1995
08:16:13

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
TIMOTHY W

199301200000
18151


