nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199503290000 79641	03/29/1995 09:38:23	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATE, JESSE DEWAYNE						Description
199503290000 79661	03/29/1995 09:44:54	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, DONNA DARL						
99503290000 9671	03/29/1995 09:44:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOZEMAN, JEFFREY KYLE						
99503290000 '9731	03/29/1995 09:55:29	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUMLIN, RAYLON MARK						
99503290000 '9681	03/29/1995 09:44:56	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, CHARLES E						
199503290000 79741	03/29/1995 09:55:30	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUMLIN, BETTY						
199503290000 79841	03/29/1995 10:02:56	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COBERN, LISA						
199503290000 79851	03/29/1995 10:02:57	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER, LINDA S						
199503290000 79751	03/29/1995 09:55:31	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD, ROBERT GLE						
199503290000 79831	03/29/1995 10:02:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, GREGORY						
199503290000 79791	03/29/1995 09:55:35	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAUDLE, JAMES W						
199503290000 79761	03/29/1995 09:55:32	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, THELMA ANN						
199503290000 79861	03/29/1995 10:02:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, TAMMY						
99503290000 9871	03/29/1995 10:02:59	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOLEY, REGINA F						
99503290000 9901	03/29/1995 10:03:02	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDMONDSON, ALICE NEIL						
99503290000 9881	03/29/1995 10:03:00	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, MARILYN S						
99503290000 9891	03/29/1995 10:03:01	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIERS, MELISSA VERNON						
99504060000 8781	04/06/1995 12:34:17	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD, ROBERT GLENN JR						
99504060000 8791	04/06/1995 12:34:18	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, MARY ELLEN						

		1	1	1		1			
199504060000 88811	04/06/1995 12:34:20	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, CHARLES E				
199504060000 88801	04/06/1995 12:34:19	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAGSDALE, TERRY				
199504060000 88821	04/06/1995 12:34:21	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARR, KIMBERLY KAY				
199504060000 88851	04/06/1995 12:34:24	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TREVILLION, LASHAWN MARIE				
199504060000 88831	04/06/1995 12:34:22	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, MICHAEL HENRY				
199504260001 08251	04/26/1995 10:01:35	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER, ALICE M				
199505260001 38031	05/26/1995 10:19:03	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, BRENDA G			199408300002 68271	
199505260001 38041	05/26/1995 10:19:04	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, BOBBY RAY			199408300002 68281	
199506010001 41711	06/01/1995 08:44:20	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, ALVIN				
199505220001 32781	05/22/1995 08:21:15	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, FLORIDA L				
199505220001 32741	05/22/1995 08:16:13	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, TIMOTHY W			199301200000 18151	